KP Equipe 3 x 62 Way HD D-Type to 64 Way Euro Connector Using 32PR
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CABLE SOLUTIONS

PIN ROW 1

1 WHITE/BLUE
2 VHITE/GREEN
3 WHITE/BROWN
" RED/ORANCE
s RED/CREEN
] BLACK/BLUE
7 BLACK/ORANGE
8 N/C

9 N/C
10 N/C

11 N/C

12 N/C

13 N/C

14 N/C

15 N/C

18 N/C

17 N/C

18 N/C

19 N/C
20 N/C

21 N/C

PIN ROW 3

43

CON 1
ALL WIRES FROM BLUE
COTTON SET
PIN_ROW 2
2 BLUE/WHITE
23 GREEN/WHITE
24 BROWN/WHITE
25 ORANGE/RED
26 GREEN/RED
27 BLUE/BLACK
28 | ORANGE/BLACK
29 N/C
30 N/C
31 N/C
32 N/e
33 N/C
34 N/C
35 N/C
8 N/C
37 N/C
38 N/C
39 n/e
40 N/C
4 N/C
42 N/C

WHITE/ORANGE
ORANGE/WHITE
RED/BLUE
BLUE/RED
RED/BROWN
BROWN/RED

N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

SET

KP MD95 PINOUTS

COTTON COTTON

ORNAGE BLUE

CON 2
ALL WIRES FROM BLUE
‘ & ORANGE COTTON SET

PIN_ROW 1 PIN ROW 2 PIN _Row 3 PIN ROW 1
Y BLACK/GREEN 2 GREEN/BLACK 43 BLACK/BROWN 1 RED/BLUE

2 YELLOW/BLUE 2 BLUE/YELLOW m BROWN/BLACK 2 RED/GREEN

3 YELLOW/ORANGE 24 ORANGE/YELLOW 45 YELLOW/GREEN 3 RED/BROWN

4 YELLOW/BROWN 25 | BROWN/YELLOW 46 GREEN/YELLOW A BLACK/ORANGE

5 WHITE/BLUE 26 BLUE/WHITE 47 WHITE/ORANGE 5 BLACK/GREEN
5 [ WHITE/GREEN 27 | GREEN/WHITE 8 ORANGE/WHITE [} YELLOW/BLUE
oy [ WHITE/BROWN 28 BROWN/WHTE 49 N/C 7 YELLOW/ORANGE
) N/C 29 N/C 50 N/C 8 N/C

[ N/C 30 N/C 51 N/C 9 N/C

10 N/C 3l N/C 52 N/C 10 N/c

1 N/C 32 N/C 53 N/C 1 N/C

12 N/C 33 N/C 54 N/C 12 N/C

13 N/C 3 N/C 55 N/C 13 N/e

14 N/C k) N/C 56 N/C 14 N/

15 N/C 38 N/C 57 N/C 15 N/C

16 N/C 37 N/C 58 N/C 16 N/C

17 N/C 38 N/C 59 N/C 17 N/C

18 N/C 39 N/C 60 N/C 18 N/c

19 N/C 40 N/C 61 N/C 19 N/C

20 N/C 4 N/C 62 N/C 20 N/c

21 N/C 42 N/C N/C 21 N/C

CON 3

ALL WIRES FROM

ORANGE COTTON SET

PIN ROW 2

BRLBB 2SI BRRIN

BLUE/RED
GREEN/RED
BROWN/RED
ORANGE/BLACK
GREEN/BLACK
BLUE/YELLOW
ORANGER/ YELLOW

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C
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PIN_Row 3
43
4“
45
48
a7
48

-
<

R 2883 eX 8828

RED/ORANGE
ORANGE/RED
BLACK/BLUE
BLUE/BLACK
BLACK/BRONN
BROWN/BLACK
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C




